
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Division 449 & Under, Handicapped

WEST VALLEY CITY, UT1 Team Volpe and Daniels 1787291 3,128

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT2 A Team 1741555 3,123

Clinton, UT3 Rolled Together 1740458 2,918

MAGNA, UT4 Roll Out 1787293 2,875

TOOELE, UT5 Little Rascals 1787284 2,857

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Division 450 - 599, Handicapped

Sandy, UT1 Eye Rollers 1787287 3,280

Layton, UT2 Bowl Better Proshop 1754634 3,244

WEST JORDAN, UT3 Jags 1787294 3,236

American Fork, UT4 Jack's team 1716463 3,080

Draper, UT5 Beyond Revs 1774136 3,059

West Valley City, UT6 Britney spares 1785054 2,999

Willard, UT7 Better than the Jazz 1646982 2,979

MAPLETON, UT8 Attack Hornets 1787286 2,965

Roy, UT9 Jr Kaos 1727069 2,944

SOUTH JORDAN, UT10 Let the Wookie Win 1744280 2,940

Murray, UT11 Awesome Enthusiasm 1787289 2,917

Clinton, UT12 Wii Sports Bowling 1774787 2,916

Salt Lake City, UT13 The Knuckleheads 1787296 2,857

WOODS CROSS, UT14 Ballers 1787292 2,805

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Team Division 600 and over, Handicapped

Sandy, UT1 Bonwood Bowl 1787290 3,145

South Jordan, UT2 Team “2” Beat!! 1713899 2,948

UNKNOWN, UT3 can maker 1772326 2,887

HERRIMAN, UT4 Del-Wood 1787283 2,859

Kearns, UT5 What's Up Brother? 1787285 2,662

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Division 224 & Under, Handicapped

Roy, UT1 Sappington Markus J.  \ Bearnson Braxton
K.

1727069 1,699

UNKNOWN, UT2 Montoya Ajay   \ Montoya Chloe 1785182 1,603

WEST JORDAN, UT3 Thomson Jaxon V.  \ Dewberry Gary 1787294 1,557

Draper, UT4 Volpe Emily   \ Volpe Megan 1774136 1,552

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT5 Austin Deanna M.  \ Attebery Blakelynn R. 1741555 1,519

Payson, UT6 Carlson Nash   \ Taylor Haiden C. 1787281 1,510

Salt Lake City, UT7 Volpe Emily   \ Volpe Lillian 1778122 1,491

WOODS CROSS, UT7 Bronson Blake A.  \ Gomez Alex 1754784 1,491

SOUTH JORDAN, UT9 Bluemel Kira L.  \ Bluemel Kendra L. 1744280 1,467

Salt Lake City, UT10 Daniels Kendall S.  \ Volpe Megan 1778123 1,465

Salt Lake City, UT11 Black Elise J.  \ Black Elena 1787296 1,463
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Division 224 & Under, Handicapped

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT12 Austin Taizley K.  \ Attebery Jewellynn M. 1741555 1,432

TOOELE, UT13 Hastings Zoie A.  \ Payne Harlow L. 1787284 1,412

TOOELE, UT14 Grant Mackenzee S.  \ Payne Harlow L. 1787284 1,395

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Division 225 - 299, Handicapped

Murray, UT1 Ashworth Kennedee G.  \ Germain Tanner 1787297 1,737

Murray, UT2 Ashworth Kennedee G.  \ Rodriguez
Cadence

1787297 1,661

Murray, UT3 Edson Ryan   \ Ashworth Kennedee G. 1787289 1,647

Sandy, UT4 Atkinson Connor J.  \ Randall McKade D. 1787288 1,622

Sandy, UT5 Shackelford Kamden L.  \ Kunkel Draegen
T.

1787288 1,583

Roy, UT6 Johnson Zoi B.  \ Cooper Andre J. 1727069 1,536

Layton, UT7 Hadlock Katrina I.  \ Henning Devin J. 1754634 1,535

WEST JORDAN, UT8 Cope Presley A.  \ Thomson Scott D. 1787294 1,513

MAPLETON, UT9 Atkinson Connor J.  \ Germain Tanner 1787286 1,508

Riverton, UT10 Ruoti Shaylee N.  \ Attebery Brilynn R. 1786570 1,502

Sandy, UT11 Whytock Weston T.  \ Wesselmann London1787287 1,492

SOUTH JORDAN, UT12 Ledesma Daniel A.  \ Hacker William
(Clayton) C.

1744280 1,480

American Fork, UT13 Elder Massey P.  \ Hodges Carson B. 1716463 1,476

HERRIMAN, UT14 Peterson Amielee   \ Taylor Scott M. 1787283 1,473

Willard, UT15 Harris Summer R.  \ Harris Hunter C. 1646982 1,455

Murray, UT16 Jensen Asher   \ Delaney Joshua 1787289 1,430

Salt Lake City, UT17 Black Emma   \ Black Erin 1787296 1,403

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Doubles Division 300 & Over, Handicapped

Willard, UT1 Spruill Kanon   \ Spruill Kara 1646982 1,771

American Fork, UT2 Butler Landon P.  \ Foster Andrew D. 1716463 1,585

UNKNOWN, UT3 Kirk Blayke J.  \ Jablonski Vincent 1741563 1,552

Sandy, UT4 Olsen Daxton   \ Hadfield Emerson B. 1787290 1,539

HERRIMAN, UT5 Blair Riley J.  \ Grenz Aiden 1787283 1,530

South Jordan, UT6 North Dayna C.  \ Kirk Blayke J. 1713899 1,492

UNKNOWN, UT7 Galaviz Ian   \ Galaviz Levi 1772326 1,475

Layton, UT8 Peterson Silas S.  \ Coria Zaiah 1754634 1,472

Draper, UT9 Volpe Lillian   \ Morley Payton C. 1774136 1,467

UNKNOWN, UT10 Hudson Ryder K.  \ Vanderbloom Nicholas 1772326 1,459

Sandy, UT11 Kunkel Draegen T.  \ Summers Rj S. 1787290 1,453

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT12 Parkinson Matthew   \ Attebery Brilynn R. 1748704 1,451

South Jordan, UT13 Rodriguez Cadence   \ Attebery Brilynn R. 1713899 1,449

WOODS CROSS, UT14 Blair Riley J.  \ Jablonski Vincent 1754783 1,430

Kearns, UT15 Hudson Ryder K.  \ Taylor Scott M. 1787285 1,343

HERRIMAN, UT16 Grenz Aiden   \ Duarte Riley 1787283 1,328
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boys 129 & Under, Handicapped

WEST JORDAN, UT1 Thomson Jaxon V. 1787294 871

Roy, UT2 Sappington Markus J. 1727069 851

Roy, UT3 Bearnson Braxton K. 1727069 836

Sandy, UT4 Whytock Weston T. 1787287 804

WOODS CROSS, UT5 Gomez Alex 1754784 802

American Fork, UT6 Elder Massey P. 1716463 791

SOUTH JORDAN, UT7 Ledesma Daniel A. 1744280 784

BLUFFDALE, UT8 Wanlass Marshall 1787295 778

UNKNOWN, UT9 Montoya Ajay 1785182 766

Salt Lake City, UT10 Daniels Kendall S. 1778123 748

Sandy, UT11 Shackelford Kamden L. 1787288 734

Payson, UT12 Taylor Haiden C. 1787281 724

WOODS CROSS, UT13 Bronson Blake A. 1754784 722

Willard, UT14 Harris Hunter C. 1646982 710

Payson, UT15 Nichols Luke 1787282 690

Murray, UT16 Jensen Asher 1787289 675

MAGNA, UT17 Ruesch Carson L. 1787293 664

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boys Singles 130 - 169, Handicapped

Layton, UT1 Henning Devin J. 1754634 882

Vineyard, UT2 Olsen Chase 1787298 857

American Fork, UT3 Hodges Carson B. 1716463 853

MAPLETON, UT4 Germain Tanner 1787286 813

Layton, UT5 Coria Zaiah 1754634 812

WEST JORDAN, UT6 Thomson Scott D. 1787294 811

Sandy, UT7 Atkinson Connor J. 1787288 804

Sandy, UT8 Randall McKade D. 1787288 799

UNKNOWN, UT9 Galaviz Ian 1772326 780

Payson, UT10 Carlson Nash 1787281 771

American Fork, UT11 Butler Landon P. 1716463 758

SOUTH JORDAN, UT12 Hacker William (Clayton) C. 1744280 756

Willard, UT12 Spruill Kanon 1646982 756

HERRIMAN, UT14 Grenz Aiden 1787283 745

WEST JORDAN, UT15 Dewberry Gary 1787294 733

WEST JORDAN, UT16 Cope Presley A. 1787294 721

South Jordan, UT17 Kirk Blayke J. 1713899 715

Murray, UT18 Edson Ryan 1787289 701

Layton, UT19 Peterson Silas S. 1754634 688

HERRIMAN, UT20 Taylor Scott M. 1787283 623

Murray, UT21 Delaney Joshua 1787289 622

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boys Singles 170 and over, Handicapped

Roy, UT1 Cooper Andre J. 1727069 842
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Boys Singles 170 and over, Handicapped

Sandy, UT2 Summers Rj S. 1787290 800

Draper, UT3 Morley Payton C. 1774136 796

Sandy, UT4 Hadfield Emerson B. 1787290 782

UNKNOWN, UT5 Hudson Ryder K. 1772326 781

WOODS CROSS, UT6 Jablonski Vincent 1754783 746

UNKNOWN, UT7 Vanderbloom Nicholas 1772326 728

American Fork, UT8 Foster Andrew D. 1716463 706

UNKNOWN, UT9 Galaviz Levi 1772326 696

Sandy, UT10 Olsen Daxton 1787290 668

Sandy, UT11 Kunkel Draegen T. 1787290 665

HERRIMAN, UT12 Duarte Riley 1787283 467

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Girls Singles 104 & Under, Handicapped

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT1 Attebery Jewellynn M. 1741555 863

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT2 Attebery Blakelynn R. 1741555 846

TOOELE, UT3 Payne Harlow L. 1787284 828

Salt Lake City, UT4 Black Elena 1787296 787

UNKNOWN, UT5 Montoya Chloe 1785182 786

Salt Lake City, UT6 Volpe Emily 1778122 777

Salt Lake City, UT7 Volpe Megan 1778123 762

SOUTH JORDAN, UT7 Bluemel Kendra L. 1744280 762

Layton, UT9 Hadlock Katrina I. 1754634 745

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT10 Austin Deanna M. 1741555 725

TOOELE, UT11 Grant Mackenzee S. 1787284 720

Salt Lake City, UT12 Black Elise J. 1787296 681

TOOELE, UT13 Hastings Zoie A. 1787284 667

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT14 Austin Taizley K. 1741555 654

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Girls Singles 105 - 139, Handicapped

HERRIMAN, UT1 Peterson Amielee 1787283 768

Willard, UT2 Harris Summer R. 1646982 723

Salt Lake City, UT3 Volpe Lillian 1778122 717

Roy, UT4 Johnson Zoi B. 1727069 712

Salt Lake City, UT4 Black Emma 1787296 712

SOUTH JORDAN, UT6 Bluemel Kira L. 1744280 707

Riverton, UT7 Ruoti Shaylee N. 1786570 683

Salt Lake City, UT8 Black Erin 1787296 678

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Girls Singles 140 & Over, Handicapped

South Jordan, UT1 North Dayna C. 1713899 812

Murray, UT2 Ashworth Kennedee G. 1787289 806
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Girls Singles 140 & Over, Handicapped

South Jordan, UT3 Attebery Brilynn R. 1713899 800

South Jordan, UT4 Rodriguez Cadence 1713899 782

Sandy, UT5 Wesselmann London 1787287 754

Willard, UT6 Spruill Kara 1646982 713

WOODS CROSS, UT7 Blair Riley J. 1754783 667

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Boys Handicap All Events Division 129 & Under,
Handicapped

Roy, UT1 Bearnson Braxton K. 1727069 2,435

WEST JORDAN, UT2 Thomson Jaxon V. 1787294 2,430

Roy, UT3 Sappington Markus J. 1727069 2,429

SOUTH JORDAN, UT4 Ledesma Daniel A. 1744280 2,389

MAPLETON, UT5 Montoya Ajay 1787286 2,368

Sandy, UT6 Whytock Weston T. 1787287 2,320

American Fork, UT7 Elder Massey P. 1716463 2,263

WOODS CROSS, UT8 Bronson Blake A. 1787292 2,240

WOODS CROSS, UT9 Gomez Alex 1787292 2,222

Sandy, UT10 Shackelford Kamden L. 1787288 2,209

Clinton, UT11 Harris Hunter C. 1740458 2,202

Salt Lake City, UT12 Daniels Kendall S. 1778123 2,165

Murray, UT13 Jensen Asher 1787289 2,134

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Boys Handicap All Events Division 130 - 169,
Handicapped

Layton, UT1 Henning Devin J. 1754634 2,510

WEST JORDAN, UT2 Thomson Scott D. 1787294 2,496

Sandy, UT3 Randall McKade D. 1787287 2,495

Layton, UT4 Coria Zaiah 1754634 2,479

American Fork, UT5 Hodges Carson B. 1716463 2,381

American Fork, UT5 Butler Landon P. 1716463 2,381

West Valley City, UT5 Grenz Aiden 1785054 2,381

Willard, UT8 Spruill Kanon 1646982 2,354

Sandy, UT9 Atkinson Connor J. 1787288 2,320

MAPLETON, UT10 Germain Tanner 1787286 2,279

UNKNOWN, UT10 Galaviz Ian 1772326 2,279

WEST JORDAN, UT12 Dewberry Gary 1787294 2,261

WEST JORDAN, UT13 Cope Presley A. 1787294 2,255

Murray, UT14 Edson Ryan 1787289 2,133

SOUTH JORDAN, UT15 Hacker William (Clayton) C. 1744280 2,125

Layton, UT16 Peterson Silas S. 1754634 2,092

Murray, UT17 Delaney Joshua 1787289 2,082

Kearns, UT18 Taylor Scott M. 1787285 1,950
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Boys Handicap All Events Division 170 & Over,
Handicapped

Sandy, UT1 Summers Rj S. 1787290 2,500

Sandy, UT2 Hadfield Emerson B. 1787290 2,469

Roy, UT3 Cooper Andre J. 1727069 2,424

Draper, UT4 Morley Payton C. 1774136 2,360

Sandy, UT5 Kunkel Draegen T. 1787287 2,311

SPRINGVILLE, UT6 Foster Andrew D. 1780140 2,224

Kearns, UT7 Jablonski Vincent 1787285 2,153

UNKNOWN, UT8 Galaviz Levi 1772326 2,116

UNKNOWN, UT9 Hudson Ryder K. 1772326 2,096

UNKNOWN, UT10 Vanderbloom Nicholas 1772326 2,056

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Girls Handicap All Events Division 104 & Under,
Handicapped

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT1 Attebery Blakelynn R. 1741555 2,469

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT2 Attebery Jewellynn M. 1741555 2,424

Salt Lake City, UT3 Volpe Emily 1778122 2,403

TOOELE, UT4 Payne Harlow L. 1787284 2,384

Draper, UT5 Volpe Megan 1774136 2,365

Clinton, UT6 Montoya Chloe 1740458 2,325

Layton, UT7 Hadlock Katrina I. 1754634 2,297

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT8 Austin Deanna M. 1741555 2,230

Salt Lake City, UT9 Black Elena 1787296 2,218

SOUTH JORDAN, UT10 Bluemel Kendra L. 1744280 2,207

Salt Lake City, UT11 Black Elise J. 1787296 2,128

TOOELE, UT12 Grant Mackenzee S. 1787284 2,045

SARATOGA SPRINGS, UT13 Austin Taizley K. 1741555 2,039

TOOELE, UT14 Hastings Zoie A. 1787284 1,962

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Girls Handicap All Events Division 105 - 139,
Handicapped

HERRIMAN, UT1 Peterson Amielee 1787283 2,216

Willard, UT2 Harris Summer R. 1646982 2,214

SOUTH JORDAN, UT3 Bluemel Kira L. 1744280 2,175

Draper, UT4 Volpe Lillian 1774136 2,155

Salt Lake City, UT5 Black Emma 1787296 2,144

Roy, UT6 Johnson Zoi B. 1727069 2,132

Draper, UT7 Ruoti Shaylee N. 1774136 2,117

Salt Lake City, UT8 Black Erin 1787296 2,091

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Girls Handicap All Events Division 140 & Over,
Handicapped
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Girls Handicap All Events Division 140 & Over,
Handicapped

Murray, UT1 Ashworth Kennedee G. 1787289 2,449

Sandy, UT2 Wesselmann London 1787287 2,324

Willard, UT3 Spruill Kara 1646982 2,307

WOODS CROSS, UT4 Blair Riley J. 1787292 2,058

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Boys Scratch All Events Division 129 & Under, Scratch

Sandy, UT1 Whytock Weston T. 1787287 1,249

SOUTH JORDAN, UT2 Ledesma Daniel A. 1744280 1,228

Clinton, UT3 Harris Hunter C. 1740458 1,158

WOODS CROSS, UT4 Bronson Blake A. 1787292 1,142

WOODS CROSS, UT5 Gomez Alex 1787292 1,088

Murray, UT6 Jensen Asher 1787289 1,072

MAPLETON, UT7 Montoya Ajay 1787286 1,027

Sandy, UT8 Shackelford Kamden L. 1787288 886

Salt Lake City, UT9 Daniels Kendall S. 1778123 815

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Boys Scratch All Events Division 130 - 169, Scratch

Layton, UT1 Coria Zaiah 1754634 1,930

Layton, UT2 Henning Devin J. 1754634 1,898

West Valley City, UT3 Grenz Aiden 1785054 1,778

Sandy, UT4 Randall McKade D. 1787287 1,760

Willard, UT5 Spruill Kanon 1646982 1,679

UNKNOWN, UT6 Galaviz Ian 1772326 1,649

American Fork, UT7 Butler Landon P. 1716463 1,535

American Fork, UT8 Hodges Carson B. 1716463 1,517

Sandy, UT9 Atkinson Connor J. 1787288 1,501

Layton, UT10 Peterson Silas S. 1754634 1,471

MAPLETON, UT11 Germain Tanner 1787286 1,424

Murray, UT12 Delaney Joshua 1787289 1,335

Kearns, UT13 Taylor Scott M. 1787285 1,293

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Boys Scratch All Events Division 170 & Over, Scratch

Sandy, UT1 Summers Rj S. 1787290 2,095

Sandy, UT2 Hadfield Emerson B. 1787290 2,019

Roy, UT3 Cooper Andre J. 1727069 1,938

Kearns, UT4 Jablonski Vincent 1787285 1,928

SPRINGVILLE, UT5 Foster Andrew D. 1780140 1,873

Draper, UT6 Morley Payton C. 1774136 1,856

Sandy, UT7 Kunkel Draegen T. 1787287 1,798

Sandy, UT8 Olsen Daxton 1787290 1,735

UNKNOWN, UT9 Hudson Ryder K. 1772326 1,700
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Boys Scratch All Events Division 170 & Over, Scratch

UNKNOWN, UT10 Galaviz Levi 1772326 1,693

UNKNOWN, UT11 Vanderbloom Nicholas 1772326 1,669

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Girls Scratch All Events Division 104 & Under, Scratch

TOOELE, UT1 Payne Harlow L. 1787284 1,214

Salt Lake City, UT2 Volpe Emily 1778122 1,152

Draper, UT3 Volpe Megan 1774136 1,114

SOUTH JORDAN, UT4 Bluemel Kendra L. 1744280 1,001

Salt Lake City, UT5 Black Elise J. 1787296 985

Clinton, UT6 Montoya Chloe 1740458 984

TOOELE, UT7 Grant Mackenzee S. 1787284 902

Salt Lake City, UT8 Black Elena 1787296 823

TOOELE, UT9 Hastings Zoie A. 1787284 612

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Girls Scratch All Events Division 105 - 139, Scratch

Salt Lake City, UT1 Black Emma 1787296 1,316

Willard, UT2 Harris Summer R. 1646982 1,296

Salt Lake City, UT3 Black Erin 1787296 1,245

Draper, UT4 Volpe Lillian 1774136 1,228

HERRIMAN, UT5 Peterson Amielee 1787283 1,226

SOUTH JORDAN, UT6 Bluemel Kira L. 1744280 1,212

Draper, UT7 Ruoti Shaylee N. 1774136 1,109

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All Events, Girls Scratch All Events Division 140 & Over, Scratch

Murray, UT1 Ashworth Kennedee G. 1787289 1,720

Willard, UT2 Spruill Kara 1646982 1,668

Sandy, UT3 Wesselmann London 1787287 1,577

WOODS CROSS, UT4 Blair Riley J. 1787292 1,509
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